
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06444225 

Name of Company 

Perfect Synergi Limited 

1 We, 

Anthony Harry Hyams, Allan House, 10 John Princes Street, London, W1G OAH 

the liquidators) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 08 Apnit 2015 

Signed hevanr Date 08 Apni 2015 

Insolve Plus Ltd \\ nsolve Plus 
Allan House For an Use 

10 John Princes Street Insolvency Section Post Room 

London 

-_ T il | ! Ref PO45T/AHH/PJ/KL I 

Software Suppiled by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow wpanot ~ 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



"Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Perfect Synergi Limited 

on the 8 April 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name CG Ma Neal 

Signed LA Mont = 

NO 

Dated @- F- 2c Cc 



. Perfect Synergi Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 8 Apnl 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

National Westminster Bank Ple (60,000 00) 

Deficiency c/d (60,000.00) 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors Nit 

Signature eho Date CK 22 & 

NO 4 Om 



.Perfect Synergi Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 8 April 2015 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets avallable for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL 

Liabillties 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (fo carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

Deficiency o/d 60,000 CO 
60,000 00 

Estimated deficlency/surpius of assets after floating charges (60,000 00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets avaliable to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 53,485 55 

H M Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC 60,187.89 
HM Revenue & Customs - CT 18,500.00 

H M Revenue & Customs - VAT 21,168 00 
143,341.44 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (143,341 44) 

Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 60,000 00 

Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards creditors (203,341.44) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

100 00 
Estimated total deficlency/surplus as regards members (203,441.44) 

4 €M 

signature <1 Ao~ ox t Date <-f Pare. 



‘seweyl-uodp-uojs6uny 
‘ece|d JOHEW 

S 
id 

YUE 
Je]SUILSENA 

[eUOREN 
COND 

t6'S7S'p 
uoyog 

‘aueed 
Jeans 

Jaqend 
"ped 

sseusing 
pjayyueg 

g yup 
Py] SuNYWN 

SiO 
jeuedu] 

a019 
00 

00S'8 
ONE 

LMN 
‘vopuoy 

'peoy 
UoJsN 

9gz 
“emo, 

UO}sNy 
100), 

pug 
‘seqUNSag 

»g AoUeAjOSU| 
LO 

- swoysng 
»g snuerey 

WH 
vOHO 

68 
2840S 

ZZ1 
863N 

‘suA, 
ody 

aAseoman 
‘uoUagBU07 

‘maIA Wed 
UojUsG 

‘ZOEZ 
dg 

WY 
NHOI 

OIN/SAVd 
- SLUOISND 

py] podsues{ 

‘peoy jselod 
